
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/06/21 to 05/14/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/06/21 to 05/14/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/06/21 to 05/14/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1133.9570 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5125.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.42% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 7242.3125 / $ 

642.4305
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14855.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 638.68% / 56.65%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(289.85%)

Gross Profit $ 10942.3477 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 9808.3906) Winning Trades 21

Avg win/Avg loss 1.541 Winning Rate 42.00%

Profit Factor 1.116 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.722 / 0.067

Avg Winning Trade 521.0642 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (338.2204) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 22.6791 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2055.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 980.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 564.6953 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5125.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.21% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4889.8750 / $ 

583.7455
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14855.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 865.93% / 103.37%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(289.85%)

Gross Profit $ 5153.5703 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 4588.8750) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.634 Winning Rate 40.74%

Profit Factor 1.123 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.747 / 0.073

Avg Winning Trade 468.5064 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (286.8047) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 20.9146 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2040.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 725.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 569.2070 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5125.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.21% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3642.5000 / $ 

570.8190
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14855.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 639.93% / 100.28%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(289.85%)

Gross Profit $ 5788.7656 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 5219.5586) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.442 Winning Rate 43.48%

Profit Factor 1.109 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.695 / 0.062

Avg Winning Trade 578.8766 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (401.5045) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 24.7481 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2055.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 980.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/10/2021 06:29 Sell 13650.0000 05/10/2021 07:12 13546.5000 2055.0000 2055.0000 43

2 05/10/2021 07:28 Sell 13516.2500 05/10/2021 08:20 13492.6035 457.9297 2512.9297 52

3 05/10/2021 08:39 Sell 13482.2500 05/10/2021 08:44 13508.0000 (529.9922) 1982.9375 5

4 05/10/2021 08:51 Buy 13504.0000 05/10/2021 09:29 13519.2500 290.0000 2272.9375 38

5 05/10/2021 09:49 Sell 13502.0000 05/10/2021 10:15 13504.9600 (74.1992) 2198.7383 26

6 05/10/2021 10:31 Sell 13490.5000 05/10/2021 10:58 13482.0322 154.3672 2353.1055 27

7 05/10/2021 11:00 Sell 13462.5000 05/10/2021 12:00 13388.7500 1459.9883 3813.0938 60

8 05/10/2021 12:20 Sell 13383.0000 05/10/2021 12:44 13401.5000 (385.0000) 3428.0938 24

9 05/11/2021 06:30 Buy 13114.5000 05/11/2021 07:15 13217.2500 2040.0000 5468.0938 45

10 05/11/2021 08:09 Sell 13174.5000 05/11/2021 08:14 13222.7500 (980.0000) 4488.0938 5

11 05/11/2021 08:29 Buy 13309.7500 05/11/2021 08:43 13287.0000 (470.0000) 4018.0938 14

12 05/11/2021 08:55 Buy 13315.2500 05/11/2021 09:22 13304.0635 (238.7305) 3779.3633 27

13 05/11/2021 09:57 Sell 13258.2500 05/11/2021 10:03 13282.9883 (509.7539) 3269.6094 6

14 05/11/2021 10:39 Buy 13358.0000 05/11/2021 10:50 13349.5000 (184.9844) 3084.6250 11

15 05/12/2021 06:52 Buy 13193.7500 05/12/2021 06:54 13173.0000 (430.0000) 2654.6250 2

16 05/12/2021 07:10 Sell 13142.5000 05/12/2021 07:21 13150.0498 (165.9961) 2488.6289 11

17 05/12/2021 07:33 Sell 13092.7500 05/12/2021 08:04 13076.5000 309.9961 2798.6250 31

18 05/12/2021 08:27 Sell 13066.0000 05/12/2021 08:43 13064.2031 20.9375 2819.5625 16

19 05/12/2021 08:50 Sell 13028.0000 05/12/2021 09:19 13008.2500 380.0000 3199.5625 29

20 05/12/2021 09:40 Sell 13002.2500 05/12/2021 09:51 13041.7500 (805.0000) 2394.5625 11

21 05/12/2021 09:57 Buy 13040.2500 05/12/2021 10:15 13058.5654 351.3086 2745.8711 18

22 05/12/2021 10:59 Sell 13020.7500 05/12/2021 11:20 13017.7988 44.0273 2789.8984 21

23 05/12/2021 11:21 Sell 12998.5000 05/12/2021 11:26 13020.0000 (444.9922) 2344.9063 5

24 05/12/2021 11:41 Buy 13047.0000 05/12/2021 11:59 13041.3047 (128.9063) 2216.0000 18

25 05/13/2021 06:29 Buy 13121.2500 05/13/2021 06:33 13133.7500 235.0000 2451.0000 4

26 05/13/2021 06:35 Buy 13147.5000 05/13/2021 06:39 13126.3945 (437.1094) 2013.8906 4

27 05/13/2021 07:08 Buy 13180.5000 05/13/2021 07:20 13169.2500 (240.0000) 1773.8906 12

28 05/13/2021 07:52 Buy 13189.7500 05/13/2021 08:01 13177.8486 (253.0273) 1520.8633 9

29 05/13/2021 08:13 Sell 13140.2500 05/13/2021 08:37 13120.7500 375.0117 1895.8750 24

30 05/13/2021 08:41 Sell 13099.7500 05/13/2021 09:01 13100.2500 (25.0000) 1870.8750 20

31 05/13/2021 09:21 Buy 13125.2500 05/13/2021 09:23 13107.5000 (370.0000) 1500.8750 2

32 05/13/2021 09:27 Buy 13122.5000 05/13/2021 09:37 13124.2627 20.2539 1521.1289 10

33 05/13/2021 10:10 Sell 13081.2500 05/13/2021 10:12 13096.5537 (321.0781) 1200.0508 2

34 05/13/2021 10:13 Sell 13084.7500 05/13/2021 10:15 13094.5000 (209.9883) 990.0625 2

35 05/13/2021 10:19 Sell 13056.2500 05/13/2021 10:45 13028.9238 531.5234 1521.5859 26

36 05/13/2021 10:46 Sell 13006.2500 05/13/2021 10:52 13033.1074 (552.1406) 969.4453 6

37 05/13/2021 11:17 Buy 13112.2500 05/13/2021 11:56 13129.7500 334.9922 1304.4375 39

38 05/13/2021 12:09 Buy 13154.7500 05/13/2021 12:13 13119.2500 (725.0000) 579.4375 4

39 05/13/2021 12:30 Buy 13149.0000 05/13/2021 12:50 13140.7500 (180.0000) 399.4375 20

40 05/14/2021 06:32 Buy 13245.7500 05/14/2021 06:37 13230.2500 (325.0000) 74.4375 5

41 05/14/2021 06:53 Buy 13252.2500 05/14/2021 07:07 13238.0674 (298.6523) (224.2148) 14

42 05/14/2021 07:09 Buy 13247.5000 05/14/2021 07:43 13288.2500 799.9961 575.7813 34

43 05/14/2021 07:48 Buy 13310.0000 05/14/2021 08:09 13312.0000 25.0000 600.7813 21

44 05/14/2021 08:10 Buy 13325.5000 05/14/2021 08:52 13331.7500 110.0000 710.7813 42

45 05/14/2021 09:02 Buy 13344.7500 05/14/2021 09:23 13350.1299 92.5977 803.3789 21

46 05/14/2021 09:26 Buy 13355.0000 05/14/2021 09:37 13350.7500 (100.0039) 703.3750 11

47 05/14/2021 09:46 Buy 13359.2500 05/14/2021 10:24 13357.7500 (45.0000) 658.3750 38

48 05/14/2021 10:28 Buy 13365.5000 05/14/2021 10:33 13358.1279 (162.4414) 495.9336 5

49 05/14/2021 10:50 Buy 13366.2500 05/14/2021 12:00 13409.7207 854.4180 1350.3516 70

50 05/14/2021 12:36 Sell 13389.7500 05/14/2021 12:47 13399.8193 (216.3945) 1133.9570 11
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